Numbers & Ordinals

10

11

12

2) FOURTH
3) TENTH
7) SECOND
11) FIVE

12) NINETEEN
13) TWO

15) EIGHTH
18) FIFTY
20) SEVEN
22) NINE
23) SIXTH

13

14

16

15

18

19

17

20

22

Horizontal

21

23

Vertical

1) FIFTEEN

2) FIFTH

4) SIXTEEN

5) FOUR

6) FORTY

7) SEVENTH

8) SEVENTEEN

9) TWELVE

10) NINTH

12) EIGHTEEN

14) NINETY

16) EIGHT

17) TEN

19) ONE

21) ONE HUNDRED




SOLUTION

S|E|T|E

M

TIA|lV|O

SIE[X|T]O

QI[U[A|IR]|]T]|O

DIE|Z|E|[N|O]|V]E

D|E|C

N[Q|lulE[N]|T]A

S|IE|GJU|IN|D|O

C

N|JO|V|E




